

EL PASO COUNTY PLANNING & COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT SIGN APPLICATION

DATE:

Business

Name: <u>CAMP BOW WOW</u>
Address: 1075 FORD ST, STE 120
COLORADO SPRINGS, CO 80915

Zone: I-2 CAD-O
Legal Description: _____

LOT 3 BLK 1 CIMARRON INDUSTRIAL NO 1

Type of Sign

Illuminated: YES
Non-Illuminated: YES

Valuation: \$2,257.00

Storefront Length &/or Width: 100.00 FT

Proposed Sign Sq. Ft. 17.40

Existing Sign Sq. Ft. N/A

Total Sign Sq. Ft. 17.40

Contractor Information

Name: Sign Shop Illuminated

Address: <u>3505 E. Platte Ave</u>. Colorado Springs, CO

Phone: 719.573.1567

Tpe of License: D5A

Contractor ID# 13325

Vicinity Map

Tax Schedule # 5407204003
Please show major intersections.





Elevation Drawing

Indicate storefront length & placement of sign.



Sign Plan

(Please indicate dimensions and sign copy

SOUTH ELEVATION

	The	location of the disconnect switch a	fter installation shall comply with A	Article 600.6 (A) (1) of the	National Electrical Cod	de	
-"CAMP BO	W WOW" TO BE ILLUMINATED CHAN	INEL LETTERS			Property Frontage Sqft:	OIGH III E	Channel Letters
-REGISTER	RED TRADEMARK SYMBOL TO BE NO	ON-ILLUMINATED STUD MOUNT			Storefron	nt·	1 Set
					Elevation	TACES	3 Custom PECIFICATIONS
1		4.0	1 7	<mark>7.40 TOTAL SQ F</mark>	T	FACES	1/8" Acrylic
		167	<i>(</i> "			2157 Red	-
							·
					(R) = -	TRIM CAP	1"
	50"		۱"			Black	-
	33	44	+	– 51" —		Біаск	
						RETURNS	4"
			*Registra	ation Mark		Black	
						OVERLAY	
			and the second s	OTHER MARKET			
	CAMP	DOW WOW.				NOTES:	
						NOTES.	
				RESERVE EN			
		///////////////////////////////////////					
100					X.0	Remote Mount Detail	
		120			30 Miles	5" Deep channel letter	$\neg \top \checkmark \top$
10 F 32					A Service and		
		Marian Ma Ma Marian Marian Marian Marian Ma Ma Ma Ma Ma Ma Ma Ma Ma Ma Ma Ma Ma			A. 164	1" Trimcap with screws 3/16" acrylic face	
	//				The Barrier		
			Annual Control of the			LED illumination Disconnect Switch	
	E///57		1	Stud Mo	unt Detail	Class II supply wire—	→
				Saus		Power supply installed behind wall —	8 7
				Wall perein	son	.063 Aluminum Letter Backs	
				Construction	n grade adhosive	Wall fasteners	
Client t	o provide vector artwork	final production. *Final	signed approval is requ	uired.	70	Weep holes-	
	for general reference only. It is a	in approximation of scale and p		Typical wal	- I ,L	,	Щ/Ц
3505 E P		5 /	,	shopilluminated.com	Page 1 of 1		
	Customer Information Eric Richardson	Job Location CAMP BOW WOW	CLIENT APPROVAL Signed LANDLORD	Date	Drawing by JW		
	573-0159 or 649-5218 eric@cmgcorporation.com	1075 Ford St. Colorado Springs, CO	APPROVAL Signed This design is the exclusive property of	Date Sign Shop Illuminated TTC and	Date October 9, 2018	Your Juli Service Si	gu Company
JL Listed			any reproduction or other use is strictl	y prohibited. All rights reserved.	,	•	
at site -Lett	ers should be assembled and mounted as	snown-Use only mounting hardware ar	id transformer enclosures provided-On	ıy ∪L Listed metallic conduit :	or HV wiring, EMT, flexibl	ie metai, etcGround wire must	be run for lengths longe

For Planning & Community Development Use Only					
Resubmittal? Yes	No				

Approved Date:

Denied Date:

Comments:

Fee of \$262.00 must accompany this Application. Additional signs at time of first Application are \$125.00. Make checks payable to El Paso County.